Trupti Dalvi

From: Irfan Sayed

Sent: 06 July 2024 09:54

To: Trupti Dalvi

Cc: Divesh Tripathi; Prakash Mistry; Khushbu Verma; Saeed Khan; Stephen P; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp; Urmila Jadhav; Suraj Kumbhar; Akshay Sharma; Shama Nair
Subject: FW: FW: Revised rates for rework of TWC+WRAPAFELLA

Attachments: New Cost of TWC+Wrapafella.xIsx

Importance: High

Dear Trupti

Pleas update on Safal upload done or not as per trail mail..
Request you to upload the same on Safal for further processing from purchase end.

Urgent and important.

Regards,
Irfan

From: Irfan Sayed

Sent: Tuesday, July 2, 2024 4:43 PM

To: Shubham Singh <vsasgroup@gmail.com>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Stephen P <stephen.p@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Divesh Tripathi <divesh.tripathi@semolinakitchens.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Prakash Mistry
<prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma <khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Sarvesh Patil K-Corp <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Lovejot Sekhon
<lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Urmila Jadhav <urmila.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Shama Nair
<shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: FW: Revised rates for rework of TWC+WRAPAFELLA

Importance: High

Dear Shubham
As discussed, plan your work activity withing 2-3 days in terms of pass documentation & work permit to start the work.
Parallelly we will upload the revised costing on Safal for further closure on the costing with purchase team.

Note :- Please share invoices for open advances to release your submitted invoices payment. Mail already shared.
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Dear Trupti

Request you to upload the same on Safal for further processing from purchase end.

Dear Stephen
Need your support on immediate closure on the same so that no hindrance in restart of work.

Regards,
Irfan

From: Shubham Singh <vsasgroup@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, July 2, 2024, 2:35 PM

To: Irfan Sayed <irfan.sayed@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Prakash Mistry
<prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma <khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Divesh Tripathi <divesh.tripathi@semolinakitchens.com>

Subject: Re: FW: Revised rates for rework of TWC+WRAPAFELLA

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Irfan

As requested attached below is the cost bifurcation sheet with all necessary details.

Our past payments are pending from two months of which payment due period was 7 days and it is yet not cleared. Before proceeding this work we all need
our dues cleared and rest notes are mentioned in the sheet.

Kindly go through it and release the payments as soon as possible.

Thanks and Regards

On Mon, 1 Jul 2024 at 22:14, Irfan Sayed <irfan.sayed@travelfoodservices.com> wrote:

Dear Shubham



As discussed today, please share rate analysis for all points for further processing.

Regards,

Irfan

From: Shubham Singh <vsasgroup@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, June 24, 2024, 5:18 PM

To: Irfan Sayed <irfan.sayed@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Revised rates for rework of TWC+WRAPAFELLA

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Irfan

As Discussed in our meeting attached is the revised rates for TWC+WRAPAFELLA. Our remaining payment is due from the past 45 days which is yet not
cleared. Before starting this work you need to clear all our remaining dues.

Kindly go through it and inform us accordingly
Key points
1- Work will be completed in 25 days from the starting of the work

2- All prior dues including need to cleared



3- Safety officer will be paid by your side on mutual basic
4- AEP passes shall be provided and paid by your side
5- 50% of the below BOQ should be paid in advance before the commencement of work.

6- Any other work which is not included in the below BOQ shall be paid extra

Thanks



